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. Pett

19
11
128
32
106
117
15

17
56
59
21

114
92
122
23
85

120
16
136
22
135
104
126
39
93
30
88
69
112
34
57
107
44
81
62
105
91
109
54
133
84
65
55
125
134
67
42
27
78
12
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Nome Cognome
jacopo boscarini
gabriele lubrano
cristian fois
alessandro  paganelli
marco leoni
giorgio cesarini
fabio bartolomucc
iacopo viola
daniele galatolo
alberto antonelli
paolo merlini
alessandro pratesi
flavio mataloni
luigi cheli
renato mocavini
andrea biagianti
luca nerozzi
gaetano nolfo
giacomo belli
katerina  stankiewicz
aurelio de maio
elvio civilini
gerardo barlozzi
christian  massandrini
riccardo bosa
emanuele lunghi
raffaello fanteria
fabrizio gentili
elia messina
massimo carbone
andrea vignoli
francesco santoni
fabio giansanti
antonella ottobrino
graziano pepi
giovanni  giannattasio
massimo maietto
gino della santine
marco duchini
michele rosati
andrea buratti
giovanni
giuseppe germani
alessandro  sborchia
paolo fastelli
marco sbarrini
marco lucchetti
sergio mori
antonella sassi
fabio dirosa
luca poggiani
paolo giannini
marika di benedetta
simone di monaco
gianfranco gargani

Societa
trisport costa d'argento
trisport costa d'argento
trisport costa d'argento
uisp chianciano terme
reale stato dei presidi
polisportiva montalto
reale stato dei presidi
trisport costa d'argento
trisport costa d'argento
circolo arci travale
team marathon bike
asd ronda ghibellina
trisport costa d'argento
team marathon bike
trisport costa d'argento
maremma extreme
team marathon bike
podistica solodarieta’
vigili del fuoco grosseto
team marathon bike
asd IV stormo
maremma extreme
reale stato dei presidi
trisport costa d'argento
trisport costa d'argento
trisport costa d'argento
trisport costa d'argento
atletica follonica

centro militare veterinario

atletica follonica
g.s. gabbi bologna
trisport costa d'argento
team marathon bike
asd IV stormo
team marathon bike
circolo canottieri aniene
polisportiva montalto
reale stato dei presidi
team marathon bike
torre del mangia siena
trisport costa d'argento

pappada’ centro militare veterinario

polisportiva montalto
asd svicat
asd svicat
zona olimpica
asd svicat
team marathon bike
gs il fiorino
polisportiva montalto
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
trisport costa d'argento
team marathon bike
team marathon bike

Tempo
00:33:22
00:34:45
00:35:36
00:36:19
00:36:35
00:37:21
00:37:28
00:38:17
00:38:52
00:39:06
00:39:11
00:39:24
00:39:39
00:40:04
00:40:54
00:41:38
00:41:42
00:41:47
00:42:08
00:42:09
00:42:17
00:42:21
00:42:35
00:42:46
00:42:47
00:42:48
00:42:52
00:42:53
00:43:09
00:43:23
00:43:34
00:43:51
00:43:57
00:44.03
00:44:12
00:44:16
00:44:22
00:44:28
00:44:45
00:44:51
00:44:54
00:44:56
00:44:58
00:45:02
00:45:05
00:45:13
00:45:15
00:45:19
00:45:20
00:45:29
00:45:46
00:45:48
00:45:57
00:46:04
00:46:19

Media
03:26
03:35
03:40
03:45
03:46
03:51
03:52
03:57
04:00
04:02
04:02
04:04
04:05
04:08
04:13
04:18
04:18
04:18
04:21
04:21
04:22
04:22
04:23
04:25
04:25
04:25
04:25
04:25
04:27
04:28
04:29
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:33
04:34
04:34
04:35
04:37
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:38
04:39
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:41
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:45
04:46
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132
116
130
37
89
48
a7
68
61
102
111
50
72
139
118
121
138
79

13
82
33
36
103
129
119
73
18
60
140
46
52
51
70
80
131

41
49
99
101
20
83
76
137
74
35
108
75
94
97
90
66
43
26
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micaela
gianluca
emiliano
riccardo
paolo
duccio maria
gabriele
renato
antonio
giovanni
sergio
andrea
fabio
david
edoardo
marco
marinela
alessandro
alessandro
massimo
roberto
massimo
stefano
luigi
enzo
paolo
marco
alessandro
stefano
alessio
orlando
serena
giampiero
andrea
catia
giulio
marco
loriano
sara
giuseppe
riccardo
stefano
angelo
rosvella
silvia
luca
silvana
sergio
alfredo
alberto
michele
silvia
massimiliano
pompeo
adalberto
georgeta

brusa
lucari
intoppa
checcacci
pellegrini
tesei
fabiani
goretti
barrasso
formisano
strino
brachini
maccarini
rossi
ferrini
raciti
chis
ammalati
ruotolo
renieri
malarby
saveri
tiberi
pietrino
di nucci
giori
falvelli
milone
mari
ciavattini
picchianti
del piano
colanera
S0Zzi
gonnelli
peruzzi
argenti
landi
pettini
tenti
morgiani
mataloni
marziali
benigno
sacchini
cardoselli
benedetti
mazzetti
giovannetti
bellosi
venturi
bicocchi
guerrini
schisano
borzacchi
muresan

team marathon bike
atletica 90 tarquinia
polisportiva montalto
team marathon bike
maremma extreme
asd svicat
asd svicat
team marathon bike
reale stato dei presidi
dIf grosseto
asd IV stormo
asd svicat
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
trisport costa d'argento
vigili del fuoco grosseto
team marathon bike
atletica follonica
asd IV stormo
asd IV stormo
asd IV stormo
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
polisportiva montanto
atletica follonica
reale stato dei presidi
centro militare veterinario
team marathon bike
atletica di marco sport
polisportiva san donato
reale stato dei presidi
asd IV stormo
asd IV stormo
circolo arci travale
team marathon bike
polisportiva montalto
asd IV stormo
team marathon bike
reale stato dei presidi
asd tuscia atletica
team marathon bike
trisport costa d'argento
bolsena forum
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
reale stato dei presidi
trisport costa d'argento
polisportiva montalto
ss atletica 78
podistica valdipesa firenze
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
asd IV stormo
atletica 90 tarquinia
trisport costa d'argento

00:46:23
00:46:29
00:46:35
00:46:39
00:46:47
00:47:05
00:47:.07
00:47:09
00:47:19
00:47:21
00:47:22
00:47:26
00:47:43
00:47:44
00:47:46
00:47:50
00:48:02
00:48:08
00:48:21
00:48:22
00:48:34
00:48:36
00:48:37
00:48:38
00:48:46
00:48:52
00:48:56
00:48:57
00:48:58
00:49:12
00:49:18
00:49:27
00:49:30
00:49:33
00:49:48
00:50:04
00:50:09
00:50:15
00:50:25
00:50:26
00:50:49
00:51:06
00:51:19
00:51:24
00:51:29
00:51:33
00:51:38
00:51:51
00:53:02
00:53:51
00:54.08
00:54:35
00:54:36
00:54:48
00:54:52
00:55:18

04:47
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:49
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:57
04:58
04:59
04:59
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:01
05:02
05:02
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:06
05:06
05:06
05:08
05:10
05:10
05:11
05:12
05:12
05:14
05:16
05:17
05:18
05:18
05:19
05:19
05:21
05:28
05:33
05:35
05:38
05:38
05:39
05:39
05:42
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86
95
98
40
64

100
115
14
31
45
77
96
127
123
124

ITrrOZTMIZOGIWrTM

michele
gianpaolo
miria
gianluca
roberto
agostino
paola
domenico
vincenzo
luigi
valeria
silvio
sabrina
francesca
nicola
emilio

lombardi
catanese
mazzieri
orabona
nori
laudato
giammarioli
salvadori
costanzo
spaggiari
rossi
marino
cherubini
piro
donati
cagnoli

team marathon bike
asd IV stormo
asd zona olimpica team
asd IV stormo
le panche castelquarto
asd IV stormo
asd tuscia atletica
atletica sinalunga asd
reale stato dei presidi
team marathon bike
reale stato dei presidi
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
reale stato dei presidi
trisport costa d'argento
reale stato dei presidi

00:55:45
00:56:20
00:56:20
00:56:21
00:56:59
00:57:05
00:58:06
00:59:03
00:59:09
00:59:15
01:00:38
01:02:08
01:03:43
01:04:28
01:05:25
01:06:33

05:45
05:48
05:48
05:49
05:52
05:53
05:59
06:05
06:06
06:06
06:15
06:24
06:34
06:39
06:45
06:52



